XTR2N0400
High Temperature, 40V N-Channel Power MOSFET
Rev 3 – August 2021 (DS-00101-11)
Data Sheet
CDIP8
XTR2N0425
TO257-3
XTR2N0425

Driver
 CONFIDENTIAL 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
 X    TR    2N    04xx
      
Source :
X = X-REL Semi
 Process:
TR = HiTemp, HiRel
 Part family  Part number
Product Reference Temperature Range Package Pin Count Marking
XTR2N0425-TD -60°C to +230°C Tested bare die
XTR2N0425-D -60°C to +230°C Ceramic side brazed DIP 8 XTR2N0425
XTR2N0425-T -60°C to +230°C TO257 3 XTR2N0425
XTR2N0450-TD -60°C to +230°C Tested bare die
Other packages and packaging configurations possible upon request. For some packages or packaging configurations, MOQ may apply.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Drain-source voltage -2V to 55V
Gate-source voltage ±6.0V